
DISCOUNT DEADLINE: Friday March 27, 2026

LEAD RETRIEVAL MADE EASY					   

2. Capture to Close AI

AI automated targeted emails to  
connect leads with sales reps.

Discounted

Show Rate

$899.00

$999.00

3. Behavioral Analytics

Smart sensors deliver real-time visitor
analytics with 95% accuracy

CLICK HERE TO
ORDER ONLINE

Questions? Please call: 985-809-0600
Visit Us at: www.american-tradeshow.com                 Email: orders@american-tradeshow.com

Mail Checks to: ATTN - American Tradeshow Services | 217 General Patton Ave. Mandeville, LA 70471

1. Choose Your Scanning Option (One Unit Included)

MobilePlus™
Handheld “State of the Art”
Honeywell Scanner

LeadsPlus™ II App
Use your own IOS or Andoid Devices

Discounted

Show Rate

$369.00

$419.00
3 Pack
6 Pack

10 Pack

Bundles

$499.00 
$799.00 
$999.00

$549.00 
$849.00 

$1049.00

First License
Additional

Discounted

$359.00
$99.00

Show Rate

$409.00
$149.00

Your booth at ICCFA 2026 includes one (1) MobilePlus™ or 2 LeadsPlus™ II Apps. 
To claim your included unit or order extras, just click “Order Online” below.

Booth Size

10x10

10x20
$2,100 (one sensor)

$3,800 (two sensors)

FIRST-TIME EXHIBITOR ORDER FORM

https://orders.american-tradeshow.com/OrderUnit?oosc=21851


LEAD RETRIEVAL 101

How are you capturing and following up with 
the leads collected at your booth?

Questions? Please call: 985-809-0600
Visit Us at: www.american-tradeshow.com                 Email: orders@american-tradeshow.com

Mail Checks to: ATTN - American Tradeshow Services | 217 General Patton Ave. Mandeville, LA 70471

Maximize your ROI with ATS Lead Retrieval Services!
Event badges aren’t just identification—they’re electronic business cards loaded with 

attendee contact information and key demographics. ATS Lead Retrieval makes it easy to 
capture, qualify, and follow up with leads efficiently, so you never miss a sales opportunity.

MobilePlus™ LeadsPlus™ App

Dedicated handheld 
scanner for quick, seam-

less lead capture.

Use your own device to 
scan and capture  

leads anytime

•	 Instant lead capture with contact  
& demographic data

•	 Real-time & post-event access 
(saved for 36 months)

•	 Easily manage your booth’s leads

•	 Add notes & qualifiers for better 
follow-up

•	 Onsite tech support included

•	 Seamless CRM integration

Just Point & Scan


