

Your booth at ICCFA 2026 includes one (1) MobilePlus™ or 2 LeadsPlus™ II Apps. To claim your included unit or order extras, just click "Order Online" below.

## 1. Choose Your Scanning Option (One Unit Included)

### MobilePlus™

Handheld "State of the Art" Honeywell Scanner

**Discounted**

**\$369.00**

**Show Rate**

**\$419.00**



### LeadsPlus™ II App

Use your own IOS or Andoid Devices

	<u>Discounted</u>	<u>Show Rate</u>
First License	<b>\$359.00</b>	<b>\$409.00</b>
Additional	<b>\$99.00</b>	<b>\$149.00</b>
<b>Bundles</b>		
3 Pack	<b>\$499.00</b>	<b>\$549.00</b>
6 Pack	<b>\$799.00</b>	<b>\$849.00</b>
10 Pack	<b>\$999.00</b>	<b>\$1049.00</b>



## 2. Capture to Close AI



AI automated targeted emails to connect leads with sales reps.

**Discounted**

**\$899.00**

**Show Rate**

**\$999.00**

## 3. Behavioral Analytics



Smart sensors deliver real-time visitor analytics with 95% accuracy

**Booth Size**

10x10	<b>\$2,100 (one sensor)</b>
10x20	<b>\$3,800 (two sensors)</b>

**CLICK HERE TO ORDER ONLINE**

Questions? Please call: **985-809-0600**

Visit Us at: [www.american-tradeshow.com](http://www.american-tradeshow.com)

Email: [orders@american-tradeshow.com](mailto:orders@american-tradeshow.com)

Mail Checks to: ATTN - American Tradeshow Services | 217 General Patton Ave. Mandeville, LA 70471

## LEAD RETRIEVAL 101

How are you capturing and following up with the leads collected at your booth?

### Maximize your ROI with ATS Lead Retrieval Services!

Event badges aren't just identification—they're electronic business cards loaded with attendee contact information and key demographics. ATS Lead Retrieval makes it easy to capture, qualify, and follow up with leads efficiently, so you never miss a sales opportunity.



#### MobilePlus™

Dedicated handheld scanner for quick, seamless lead capture.



#### LeadsPlus™ App

Use your own device to scan and capture leads anytime

### Just Point & Scan

- Instant lead capture with contact & demographic data
- Real-time & post-event access (saved for 36 months)
- Easily manage your booth's leads

- Add notes & qualifiers for better follow-up
- Onsite tech support included
- Seamless CRM integration

Questions? Please call: **985-809-0600**

Visit Us at: [www.american-tradeshow.com](http://www.american-tradeshow.com)

Email: [orders@american-tradeshow.com](mailto:orders@american-tradeshow.com)

Mail Checks to: ATTN - American Tradeshow Services | 217 General Patton Ave. Mandeville, LA 70471